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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Arnold Fabio (2003) 10.00

+ Schelbert Roman (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Deck Stefan (2004) 10.00

+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Durrer Jonas (2003) 10.00

+ Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 10.00

1 c Gander Sebastian (2003) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 Herger Nils (2003) 10.00
+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 10.00

1 a Imhof Levin (2004) 10.00
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 10.00

1 b Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00

1 a Suter Joel (2004) 10.00
+ Föhn Remo (2004) 10.00

1 b Suter Timon (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 10.00
+ Ott Martin (2004) 10.00

1 Würsch Kevin (2003) 10.00
+ Hotz Basil (2003) 10.00

1 Appert Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Durrer Dominik (2003) 9.75

1 Betschart Roger (2003) 9.75
+ Horat Dominic (2003) 9.75

1 Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.75
+ Waldis Sven (2004) 9.75

1 Epp Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Marty Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 Felder Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.75

1 Müller Maik (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Luca (2004) 9.75

1 Steiner Chris (2003) 9.75
+ Imhof Micha (2003) 9.75

1 Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.00
- Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.00

1 Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.00
- Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.00

1 a Hotz Basil (2003) 8.75
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.75

1 b Imhof Micha (2003) 8.75
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.75

1 c Müller Luca (2004) 8.75
o Müller Maik (2003) 8.75

1 Arnold Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Suter Timon (2004) 8.50

1 a Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50

1 c Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Deck Stefan (2004) 8.50

1 Bisig Roman (2004) 8.50
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50

1 Durrer Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 a Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50

1 b Föhn Remo (2004) 8.50
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Horat Dominic (2003) 8.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 a Marty Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

1 b Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 c Ott Martin (2004) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.50
o Arnold Fabio (2003) 8.50

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50

1 Waldis Sven (2004) 8.50
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Bucher André (2001) 10.00

+ Wyrsch Linus (2001) 10.00

 
1 Mehr Lars (2002) 10.00

+ Gabriel Simon (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00

+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 b Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 Stalder Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ von Matt Lars (2002) 10.00

1 von Euw Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 10.00
+ Strickler Fabio (2001) 10.00

1 Föhn Christian (2002) 9.75
+ Suter Michael (2002) 9.75

1 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Reichlin Reto (2002) 9.75

1 a Kälin Markus (2001) 9.75
+ Wagner Dominik (2001) 9.75

1 b Kempf Fabian (2002) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.75

1 Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Suter Bruno (2002) 9.75
+ Dittli Mathias (2002) 9.75

1 a Keller Damian (2002) 8.75
- Müller Daniel (2002) 8.75

1 b Müller Daniel (2002) 8.75
- Keller Damian (2002) 8.75

1 Christen Silvan (2002) 8.75
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.75

1 Suter Michael (2002) 8.75
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.75

1 Wagner Dominik (2001) 8.75
o Kälin Markus (2001) 8.75

1 Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.50
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

1 Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.50
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1 Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50
o Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.50

1 Reichlin Reto (2002) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

1 Strickler Fabio (2001) 8.50
o Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50

1 a von Büren Thomas (2002) 8.50
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 b von Matt Lars (2002) 8.50
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 a Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 b Wyrsch Linus (2001) 8.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Gwerder Michael (2000) 10.00

+ Bösch Dario (1999) 10.00

 
1 Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 10.00

+ Betschart Fabian (1999) 10.00

 
1 Schilliger Sven (2000) 10.00

+ Ehrler Reto (2000) 10.00

1 Deck Thomas (2000) 9.75
+ Röllin Matthias (2000) 9.75

1 Betschart Fabian (1999) 8.75
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.75

1 Bösch Dario (1999) 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

1 Ehrler Reto (2000) 8.50
o Schilliger Sven (2000) 8.50

1 Röllin Matthias (2000) 8.50
o Deck Thomas (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Waser Joel (2005) 10.00

 
1 Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00

+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Keller Achil (2005) 10.00

1 a Süssmeier Kay (2006) 10.00
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00

1 b Suter Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00

1 c Suter Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 10.00

1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.75
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 9.75

1 Bircher Lukas (2005) 9.75
+ Graf Marius (2006) 9.75

1 Föhn Tobias (2006) 9.75
+ Achermann Lars (2006) 9.75

1 a Koch Emanuel (2006) 9.75
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75

1 b Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 9.75

1 c Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 d Marty Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 9.75

1 a Müller Philipp (2005) 9.75
+ Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75

1 b Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75

1 c Niederberger Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 9.75

1 Schelbert Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 a Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.75

1 b Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Remo (2005) 9.75

1 a Schelbert David (2006) 9.00
- Schelbert Felix (2006) 9.00

1 b Schelbert Felix (2006) 9.00
- Schelbert David (2006) 9.00

1 Weibel Michael (2005) 8.75
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.75

2 Achermann Lars (2006) 8.50
o Föhn Tobias (2006) 8.50

1 Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50
o Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Müller Philipp (2005) 8.50

1 a Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
o Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 b Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50

1 a Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Keller Achil (2005) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 c Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

1 d Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 a Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 b Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50

1 Reichmuth Remo (2005) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Waser Joel (2005) 8.50
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Nideröst Timo (2008) 10.00

+ Gwerder Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 Steiner Remo (2007) 10.00

+ Schilter Michael (2008) 10.00

 
1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00

+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 10.00

1 Epp Severin (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 9.75

1 a Gwerder Michael (2008) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75

1 b Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 9.75

1 c Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 d Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Betschart Marco (2007) 9.75

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 a Suter Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.75

1 b Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Ulrich Marco (2007) 9.75

1 Durrer Nico (2007) 9.00
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.00

1 a Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.00
- Durrer Nico (2007) 9.00

1 b Suter David (2007) 9.00
- Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.00

1 Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.00
- Suter David (2007) 9.00

1 Gwerder Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.75
o Gwerder Michael (2008) 8.75

1 Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.75
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.75
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1 Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 a Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

1 b Betschart Marco (2007) 8.50
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50

1 c Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Pfyl Robin (2007) 8.50
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Schilter Michael (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Remo (2007) 8.50


